HEY
CONTRACTORS!
LEDVANCEUS.COM
SIMPLIFYING YOUR WORK
	– 3 CCTs and multiple wattages combined into both
2-foot and 4-foot versions
	– Designed for fast, easy installation, the lens and
LED light engine are removed as one unit - without

ACCESSORIES
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
WRAP FVL / SXXX UNH D 8 SC7 / XX / WH / X
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI SELECTABLE CCT SIZE COLOR OPTIONS
Wrap FVL S030 = 15/20/25/30W
S050 = 30/40/50W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = 80+ SC7 =
3500/4000/5000K
24 = 2ft
48 = 4ft
WH = White E = Emergency
Back-up Battery
WRAP FVL
Spec Sheet
WRAP FVL
Install Guide
CONTROLS
READY
INSTALLATION
	– Integrated lens and LED tray allows for simple access to
wiring and fast, efficient installation
	– No tools needed to remove lens
	– Surface or suspended mounted
	– Included V-hooks
	– Optional aircraft cables, mounting chains and
end-to-end joiner brackets
EDGE-TO-EDGE LENS
	– Diffused acrylic lens reaches across the
entire front of the luminaire, providing
edge-to-edge, smooth, even
illumination
	– Wide body at 5.16”
CONTROLS READY
	– Easily accepts LEDVANCE LINK™ DLC
approved Networked Lighting Control
or standalone controls via 3.5mm
receptacle no special wiring or
electrician required.
BEHIND THE LENS SENSOR
	– Can also accommodate a behind-the-
lens microwave sensor
REMOTE
65305
MICROWAVE
63907
CONTROLLER
62630
SENSOR
62634
*Additional accessories can be found on spec sheet.
L-SHAPED
63909
PIR
63908
63908
INSTALLED
IN 63909
WRAP FVL WITH
L-BRACKET & PIR SENSOR